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| PANACHE

If you are looking for comfort, this classic modern piece has been designed to give
you lumbar and head support while accentuating your home or office. Available in
leather or fabric, Panache is made to suit your personal aesthetic.
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PANACHE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Chair

2 Seater

2 1/2 Seater

3 Seater

3 1/2 Seater

Frame
Suspension
Seat cushion

Back cushion

@ Torrance & McKenna
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Height
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000

Details

Solid Timber/Ply
Zig Zag Springs
High Density Foam

Soft Fill

CUSTOMISATION AVAILABLE

The company has a policy of continuous refinement and improvement of our products.

Depth
900
900
900
900

900

Length
820
1520
1720
2120

2420

Guarantee
10 Years
10 Years
Lifetime

1 Year

As a result, all dimensions and specifications mentioned are approximate and the company reserves the

right to modify designs, dimensions, posture and construction techniques as necessary.
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