

PANACHE



If you are looking for comfort, this classic modern piece has been designed to give you lumbar and head support while accentuating your home or office. Available in leather or fabric, Panache is made to suit your personal aesthetic.



Torrance & McKenna I 94 Roberts Street (off Main Street), Osborne Park WA 6017 T: 08 9443 9500 E: sales@tmk.net.au W: www.tmk.net.au

PANACHE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

	Height	Depth	Length
Chair	1000	900	820
2 Seater	1000	900	1520
2 1/2 Seater	1000	900	1720
3 Seater	1000	900	2120
3 1/2 Seater	1000	900	2420

	Details	Guarantee
Frame	Solid Timber/Ply	10 Years
Suspension	Zig Zag Springs	10 Years
Seat cushion	High Density Foam	Lifetime
Back cushion	Soft Fill	1 Year

CUSTOMISATION AVAILABLE

The company has a policy of continuous refinement and improvement of our products. As a result, all dimensions and specifications mentioned are approximate and the company reserves the right to modify designs, dimensions, posture and construction techniques as necessary.



Torrance & McKenna I 94 Roberts Street (off Main Street), Osborne Park WA 6017 T: 08 9443 9500 E: sales@tmk.net.au W: www.tmk.net.au